
TERM 1

SOCIAL EVENT: PJ Disco!

Saturday 22nd March 4.00pm - 5.30pm. Please RSVP to georgia@wellingtondance.co.nz

DRESS UP & DANCE WEEK

Dress up for our last week of Term 1 classes! (Mon 7th - Sun 13th April)

MONDAY 10TH FEBUARY TO SUNDAY 13TH APRIL

WDA STUDENT & FAMILY INFO 
wellingtondance.co.nz/hub

Wendy (04 210 8642, office@wellingtondance.co.nz) or see Suzanne at the studio.  
WDA Families facebook group: www.facebook.com/groups/WDAfamilies

TERM 4 

No classes Mon 27th Oct (Labour Day)

 

   END OF YEAR SHOW

DATE: Weekend of 6th/7th December 

Our 2025 theatre show will be held at the Victoria University Memorial Theatre. 

All our students are given the opportunity to perform onstage with rehearsal & performances suitable for

their age group. 

Please note: Last day of studio classes is Mon 1st Dec. We then move to the theatre from Tues 2nd Dec!

MONDAY 6TH OCT TO SUNDAY 7TH DECEMBER 

TERM 3 

BALLET, JAZZ & HIP HOP MEDAL AWARDS 

DATE: Sunday 10th August

DRESS REHEARSAL: Sunday 3rd August

LOCATION: Wellington Dance Academy. More details will be made available in Term 2. 

SKILLS WEEK

During week 5 of Term 3 (Mon 11th - Sat 16th August), we invite parents to attend class for a very

special skills presentation class! 

MONDAY 14TH JULY TO SUNDAY 14TH SEPT

JUNIOR SCHOOL DANCE PLANNER
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TERM 2 

No classes Mon 2nd June (King's Birthday).

BRING A FRIEND WEEK

We will be handing out invitations soon to selected classes to bring a friend to dancing during week 2 of

this Term (Mon 5th - Sat 10th May). We look forward to meeting your friends and dancing together!

JUNIOR DANCE DAY

Sunday 25th May. We invite Jazz & Ballet Junior dancers to learn their dance for the upcoming Medal

Award. More details will be made available in Term 2. 

MONDAY 28TH APRIL TO SUNDAY 29TH JUNE. 


